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40062 ELECTRICAL 0 06/29/2020

39957 ELECTRICAL 0 06/16/2020

30353 M H 371 08/07/2012

14372 M H 125 08/07/1998

HX Base Yr

146 NW CARRIE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,100 102.3350 114.62 240,702 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2014

BAS 418 100 418 31,142

BAS 1,596 100 1,596 118,907

FOP 288 30 86 6,407

2,302 2,100 156,456

BAS= W14 BAS= N19 W22 S19 E22$ W43 S28 E21 FOP=  S12 E24N12
W24$ E36 N28$.

BAS

14
43

28

21
36

28

BAS 19

22

19

22

FOP12

24

12

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 8 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 100

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 250

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,032

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 864

10 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000
21,946

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

3 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

4 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

5 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 29.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,277

6 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 147,800
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HX Base Yr

146 NW CARRIE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 840 109.9000 103.31 86,780 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 56,407

840 840 56,407

BAS= W56 S15 E56 N15$.

BAS

56

15

56

15

11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 30 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,600

12 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

13 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

14 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

15 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

17 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

18 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

19 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

20 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 600
21,000


